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Ref No. J.B.C./2019-2020 Date: 22/12/2020

Time Table of B.Sc. Semester | & Il (Ex Students) RTMNU - Theory Exam,
Summer 2020 - Programme (Online)

S.N. Date Day B.Sc. Sem. | B.Sc. Sem. Il
Time : 8.00 am to Time : 11.00 pm to Time: 2.00 pm to Time: 4.00 pm to
9.00 am 12.00 pm 3.00 pm 5.00 pm
Subject
1 08/01/2021 Friday Compulsory English Marathi Biotechnology-I Biotechnology-II
Chemistry-I Chemistry-II Chemistry-I Chemistry-II
2 09/01/2021 Saturday y / y / y / y /
Computer Science-| Computer Science-l| Computer Science-I Computer Science-lI
Electronics-I Electronics-II Electronics-I Electronics-II
3 10/01/2021 Sunday / / / /
Zoology-I Zoology-Il Zoology-I Zoology-Il
Physics-I Physics-II Physics-I Physics-II
4 11/01/2021 Monday . Y . / . y . / . y . / . y . /
Microbiology-I Microbiology-II Microbiology-I Microbiology-II
Maths-I Maths-II Maths-| Maths-II
5 12/01/2021 Tuesday / / / /
Botany-I Botany-II Botany-| Botany-II
B.Sc. Sem. |
Time: 2.00 pm to Time: 4.00 pm to
6 | 13/01/2021 | Wednesday Biotechnology-I Biotechnology-II 3.00 pm 5.00 pm
Suppl. English Hindi

Principal
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Ref No. J.B.C./2019-2020 Date: 22/12/2020

Time Table of B.Sc. Semester Il & IV (Ex Students) RTMNU - Theory Exam,
Summer 2020 - Programme (Online)

S.N. Date Day B.Sc. Sem. Il B.Sc. Sem. IV
Time : 8.00 am to Time : 11.00 pm to Time: 2.00 pm to Time: 4.00 pm to
9.00 am 12.00 pm 3.00 pm 5.00 pm
Subject
Electronics-1/ Electronics-Il/ Electronics-1/ Electronics-Il/
1 14/01/2021 Thursday
Zoology-I Zoology-Il Zoology-I Zoology-II
Physics-I Physics-II Physics-I Physics-II
2 | 15/01/2021 Friday . y , / _ v ) / _ v ) / , y _ /
Microbiology-I Microbiology-ll Microbiology-I Microbiology-Il
Maths-I Maths-II Maths-| Maths-II
3 16/01/2021 Saturday / / / /
Botany-I Botany-II Botany-| Botany-II
Chemistry-I| Chemistry-II Chemistry-I Chemistry-I|
4 17/01/2021 Sunday y / y / y / y /
Computer Science-| Computer Science-l| Computer Science-I Computer Science-lI
5 18/01/2021 Monday Biotechnology-I Biotechnology-Il Biotechnology-I Biotechnology-II
B.Sc. Sem. Il
S.N b b Time : 8.00 am to Time : 11.00 pm to Time: 2.00 pm to Time: 4.00 pm to
N ate ay 9.00 am 12.00 pm 3.00 pm 5.00 pm
6 19/01/2021 Tuesday Compulsory English Marathi Suppl. English Hindi
My

.

Principal
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Ref No. J.B.C./2019-2020 Date: 22/12/2020

Time Table of B.Sc. Semester V (Ex Students) RTMNU - Theory Exam,
Summer 2020 - Programme (Online)

S.N. Date Day B.Sc. Sem. V
Time : 8.00 am t0 9.00 am ‘ Time : 11.00 pm to 12.00 pm
Subject
1 20/01/2021 | Wednesday Electronics-1/Zoology-I Electronics-1l/Zoology-II
2 21/01/2021 Thursday Physics-I/ Microbiology-I Physics-1I/ Microbiology-II
3 22/01/2021 Friday Chemistry-l/Computer Science-| Chemistry-1l/Computer Science-lI|
4 23/01/2021 Saturday Maths-1/Botany-I Maths-1I/Botany-II
5 24/01/2021 Sunday Biotechnology-I Biotechnology-II

Principal



